
 
 

REQUIRED & PREFERRED VENDOR LIST 
 

REQUIRED VENDORS 

The categories in this section must be chosen from one of these vendors - they have 
been pre-approved.  
*Indicates Greek management. 

CATERERS 
●​ Beyond Catering & Events - beyondcatering.com  
●​ Butter & Vine - butterandvine.com  
●​ Catered by Design - cateredbydesign.com 
●​ Catering By Michael’s - cateringbymichaels.com  
●​ Cocina Fusion - weddingcateringchicago.net  
●​ Entertaining Company - entertainingcompany.com  
●​ Food For Thought - foodforthoughtchicago.com/catering 
●​ Inspired Catering & Events - inspiredcateringandevents.com*  
●​ Jewell Catering - georgejewell.com  
●​ Jordan’s Food of Distinction - jfod.com  
●​ Maison Cuisine - maisoncuisine.com  
●​ Northern Fork - northernfork.com 
●​ Paramount Events - paramounteventschicago.com  

STAFFING (have catering and liquor licenses) 
●​ Maison Cuisine - maisoncuisine.com  
●​ Jordan’s Food of Distinction - jfod.com  

RESTAURANTS (staffing must be provided by one of the above caterers/staffing companies, 
please contact NHM staff for more info) 

●​ Artopolis - artopolischicago.com* 
●​ Avli - avli.us/avli-river-north* 
●​ Muses - 9museschicago.com*   

FLORAL 
●​ Anemone Chicago - anemonechicago.com  
●​ Ecowilde - ecowilde.com  
●​ Flowerchild - flowerchildchicago.com  
●​ MJM Occasions - mjmoccasions.com 
●​ Pinky Swear Studio - pinkyswearstudio.co  
●​ Steve’s Flower Market - stevesflowermarket.com  
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●​ Southside Blooms - southsideblooms.com 
●​ XO Design Co. - xodesignco.com  
●​ YJ Decorating - yjdecorating.com - Also does uplighting, decor, chuppahs 

FURNITURE RENTALS  
●​ Bowery and Bash - boweryandbash.com Lounge Furniture 
●​ Elements Preserved - elementspreserved.com/rentals Lounge Furniture, Specialty 

vintage items 
●​ Festive Frog - thefestivefrog.com Tableware 
●​ Fruit of Creations - fruitofcreations.com Furniture rental, linens, & decor 
●​ Hall’s - hallsrental.com Furniture & Tableware Rental 
●​ M&M Special Events Company - mmeventplanners.com Furniture & Tableware Rental 
●​ Nuage Designs - nuagedesigns.com - Furniture rentals 
●​ Tablescapes - tablescapes.com Furniture & Tableware Rental 

AUDIO VISUAL & LIGHTING  
●​ ACE Chicago Events - ACEChicagoEvents.com (Lighting, drapery, Live-streaming, AV, 

photobooth, DJs) 
●​ AV Chicago - avchicago.com  
●​ Novatoo - novatoo.com  
●​ Luxe Productions - www.luxeproductions.com  
●​ Spectrum Live Productions - Jason VanHoose, jason.vanhoose@me.com 

DECOR 
●​ Atmosphere Events - aegproduction.com  
●​ Drape Kings - drapekings.com  
●​ Northern Decor - northerndecorinc.com 
●​ Yanni Design Studio - yannidesignstudio.com 

 

PREFERRED VENDORS 

The categories on this page do not need to be vetted by the museum, but the museum 
will need to ensure they have insurance and sign our vendor agreement before using 
them. 

EVENT PLANNERS & COORDINATORS 
●​ Sholeh Events - sholehevents.com (Social & Corporate) 
●​ EE Event Co. - eeeventco.com (Social & Corporate) 
●​ JPB Designs - jpbdesigns.com (Social & Corporate) 
●​ Aisle Ai Weddings - aisleaiweddings.com 
●​ Baroj Events - barojevents.com 
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●​ Clover Events & Production - acloverevent.com (Social & Corporate) 
●​ Designed and Detailed - designedanddetailed.com  
●​ DVS Events - www.dvsevents.com (Social & Corporate) 
●​ Event Shoppe Chicago - eventshoppechicago.com  
●​ REM Consulting Group, Nicole Kleman - remconsultinginc.com  (Social & Corporate) 
●​ Something Profound Weddings - https://www.somethingprofoundweddings.com (Social 

& Corporate) 
●​ Urban Allure Events - urbanallureevents.com 
●​ Wedicity - wed-icity.com  

PHOTOGRAPHY 
●​ Elios Photography - eliosphotography.com* 
●​ The Still Life - thestilllife.net  
●​ Summerset Studios - m28photo.com 
●​ Cattura Weddings - catturaweddings.com 
●​ Zachera Photo - zacheraphoto.com 
●​ Joined Purposefully Photography - joinedpurposefullyphotography.com 
●​ Jason Verdin Photography - jayvphotography.com 
●​ Zach Caddy - zachcaddy.com/  

VIDEOGRAPHY 
●​ Five26 Videography - five26videography.com  
●​ Rhys Ladhani Media - rhysladhanimedia.com  
●​ Zach Mundzic - zachmundzicmedia.com 

DISH RENTALS 
●​ Dish and Decor Vintage Rental - dishanddecorvintagerental.com 
●​ Royal Table Settings - royaltablesettings.com 

CAKE & DESSERT 
●​ ECBG - ecbgstudio.com  
●​ Eye Candy Bakeshop (Gluten-free) - eyecandybakeshopchi.com 
●​ Molly’s Cupcakes - mollyscupcakes.com/chicago/home.aspx 
●​ Vanille - vanillepatisserie.com  

BANDS, DJs & ENTERTAINMENT 
●​ Fretless Music - fretlessmusic.org String & Instrumental 
●​ Green Line Talent - greenlinetalent.com DJ 
●​ Maggie Speaks - maggiespeaks.com Cover Band 
●​ Mary Beth Rothe - artistsandevents.com Event Entertainment 
●​ Mode Events - mode-event.com Event Production 
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●​ Okyne Media Lab - okynemedialab.com DJ 
●​ The Walk-ins - thewalkins.com Live music 
●​ Toast & Jam DJs - toastandjamdjs.com DJ 
●​ Yazz Events - yazzevents.com Live music, String ensembles, DJs, Production 

(screens, projectors, etc)   

LINEN RENTALS 
●​ BBJ Linens - bbjlinen.com  
●​ The Velvet Collection - vclinen.com 
●​ Windy City Linen - https://www.windycitylinen.com/  

PHOTO BOOTH 
●​ CamMi Photo Booth - cammiphotobooth.com  
●​ Creative Photography by Paul - cpbypaul.com 
●​ Light Up Photo Booth - lightupphotobooth.com 

TRANSPORTATION 
●​ Aries Charter - ariescharter.com 
●​ Galaxy - chicagogalaxy.com 
●​ Pontarelli - pontarelliischicago.com 
●​ VIP Limo - www.viplimousineinc.com 
●​ Windy City Limo - windycitylimos.com 

VALET 
●​ VIP Valet - vipvaletservices.com 

STATIONARY & SIGNAGE 
●​ Calligraphy with Style - calligraphywithstyle.com  
●​ Clementine Ink - clementineink.com  
●​ Erickson Design - ericksondesign.com  
●​ Fast Signs - https://www.fastsigns.com/w-loop-chicago-il/ (signage)Gamma Imaging - 

gammaimaging.com (signage) 
●​ Pulp & Ink - pulpandink.com  

WEDDING DRESSES 
●​ Grace & Ivory - graceandivory.com  

 

Resources: 
●​ Floor Plans & Capacity 
●​ General Info & FAQ 
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